i3 3Tcaras it
Ribes82 638639
ez Irsaverdy (Eagiang
& Yeales) Rules 2005303
SECians 35 A 93 te
Fazhgey At 1954,

L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

TR

*A7TK1FAUZ*
03/12/2018 #176

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company pumber

[ifefefols 2002

- Fitling in this form
Please compiete 1 typestriptorin

{empany nama in Rl

l ROWENA G LTD

foid bladk capirals

|

Liquidator's name

fuil farenamels}

Paul

Surpame

Appleton

Liquidator’s address

Suilding namenumber

Streat

| 26 - 28 Bedford Row

7oAt towh

London

CounyRegicn

Fpstcode

WIETT[R] [4[m[E

Couniry

Liquidator's name o

fu!l forenamels:

& Other liguidator

Surrame

sz this sectan fo tell L abaut
another hguitator.

Liguidator's address &

Zuildimg namenumnber

B Other lquidator
Usa tis se<ton to tell us adeut

Sraat

anetrer lysidsorn

#ost town

Loy Regien

[N U U U —

G T Wsrsion BT




L1Q02

Natice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

[1ls v T2lofils

~

Statement of affairs

O

a

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Signature date

X

Signature

ﬁ

[2fFs  [nm Tefol+fs

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

{Contact name

Glyn Middleton

@ Where to send

Company name

I

| 26 - 28 Bedford Row

-

Post 1own

London
Caunty/Region

[;:'WI?WFI—{TFF

lnx

David Rubin & Partners

Telephone

nChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required decuments.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/cempanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3-CVL(2016} Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

ROWENA G LTD 11228212

Statement as to the affairs of “’ Rowena G Ltd of 1st Floor, 26 - 28 Bedford Row, London,
WCIR 4HE on 15 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding-up.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are true to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Full Name: Alvin Soriano

Date: 15 November 2018

PRA/1onC/R5074/B4777



Insolvency Act 1986

Rowena G Ltd

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 15 November 2018

Book Value Estimated to Realise
b £ £
ASSETS
Book Debts 788.00 Uncertain
Cash held on Appointment 440.00 440,00
440.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
NIL
440.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLCATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
NIL
440.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NIL
440.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
440.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought downj NIL
440.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any sherifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 3,518.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 10,228.00
13,746.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {13,306.00}
{13,306.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) __(13,307.00)

Signed: .....
Alvin Soriano

15 November 2018



8102 1I8QUIBAON S1 605102 "18A DS Sdl £ o | abed

ainjeubig
00'9vL'El Bujjjei0) seuug ¥
00°00€ INS ZMIN ‘seufa) UOHIN ‘sHoosple] ‘UNog asnoH Jeddo) eg PajI SUOBULIOY Hewsyuly | 0010
00'820°L 2N ‘saukay UoyiIN ‘Ae|yola|g ‘peoy uoueg ‘sndwe) ssauisng As|ydlajg voeT m@ﬂ_m pejwir] suonn|og uswabeuepy yury 101D
00°0¥L'g ‘sauhay uolIN ‘peoy As|yoje|g ‘peoy uopeg ‘sndwe) sssuisng As|ysialg <mm_.m_,. mm_vﬁ pajWI DSd dur] 0010
00'822°01 ZZ\ 963N ‘2)iSROMAN ‘MBIA Wed uowsg ‘Hun Bulipuey swie|) Aousajosu) {LVYA) swioisng g anuanay WH 00HO
3 SSaIppY aweN Aay

sioypai) Auedwor - g
P11 5 euamoy



810¢ 19YWSAON SL 60°910¢ 1B8A 08 Sdi % gjo g ebeq

I — O\/\/\/\u m\:.;mcm_w
2 4

000 000 00'0 Bulelo] sauug g

320l 3 2asun 3 Joid ssaippy awen Aoy

s10)2ad1q B saskojdwg - s101pas) Auedwon - 1 g
P11 O Buamoy



810¢ 19quisAoN Gi 60°GL0¢ "18A 108 Sd} £ o ¢ afied

ainreubig

000 Buleye] ssuug o

Ssalppy aweN A3y

S10}Ipal) Jawnsuo?) - sio)pas) Auedwo) - zg
P11 D BUSMOY



8102 IPQUWIBAON G|

010z 18A 10DS Sd| Q | Jot afiey

_. Il\é\/\%! - w.:.;..m_t_@_m

Buijjeio] seuug Aleulpig |

L 0oL
NHE ZMN ‘seufsy uoniy ‘Asjydialg
00'1 00t 1 o'l Areuipio ‘peOyY Ucleqd 6- ‘sndwes sseuisng As|yoielg ‘Y9E aung 0/0 QUBLOG UIAY  00SH
dnpelileg aseystad saleys anjep
quy eyol  dn psiies 3O "oON leutwioN  adA) ssaIppy aweN Aay

slapjoyaieys - 9
P11 euamoy



